
Advance warnings will be given of any necessary 
amendments in the above arrangements

School Reopens
May Day
May Day
Staff Development Day
School Term Ends

Monday 8 April 2024
Monday 6 May 2024
Monday 27 May 2024
Friday 14 June 2024
Friday 28 June 2024

Summer Term

Staff Development Day
School Reopens (All pupils)
Mid Term Holiday
St Patricks Day
Staff Development Day
Easter Holiday

Friday 5 January 2024
Monday 8 January 2024
Monday 12 Feb - Friday 16 Feb 2024
Monday 18 March 2024
Monday 25 March 2024
Tuesday 26 March - Friday 5 April 2024

Spring Term

AS & A2 Results
GCSE Results
New pupils in Yr 9-13 
Bank Holiday
Year 8 Only
Year 13 & 14 Only
School Reopens (All pupils)School Reopens (All pupils)
Staff Development Day
Mid Term Holiday
End of term for pupils @ 3.30pm
Year 13 & 14 Parents’ Meetings

Thursday 17 August 2023
Thursday 24 August 2023
Friday 25 August 2023
Monday 28 August 2023
Tues 29 & Wed 30 August 2023
Thursday 31 August 2023
Friday 1 September 2023 Friday 1 September 2023 
Friday 27 October 2023
Monday 30 Oct - Friday 3 Nov 2023
Wednesday 20 December 2023
Thursday 21 December 2023

Autumn Term

Holidays 2023/2024


